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Nr

35
36
51
52
40
27

42
39
22
17
34

26
14
50
49
33
45
41
48
25
44
32
10
28
16
11
24

46
19
47
13
31
30
29

Hundens namn

Pilens Lejon

Reedsweeper's Aquila
Streamlight's Choice Bess
Reedsweeper's Mirage
Meadowlark Morton
Searover Pims Pejla
Streamlight’s Jackies Daiquiri
SEJ(J)CH Reedsweeper’s Red Devil
Duckstream Nian's Concertina
Searover All In Duff
Jaktyrans Dane Jack
Jaktyrans Gale

Searover Pims Maxie
Stenbury Yellow Gadwall
Thorsvi MiltonDuff

Thorsvi Speyside

SEJ(J)CH Reedsweeper’s Tex Takida
Streamlight's Jackie's Akira
Djurbergas Dikes Dipper
Thorsvi Aberfeldy
Duckstream Nian's Cister
Reedsweeper's Blue Steel
Glenbriar Meadow
Doubleuse Sea Eagle
Ryegates Vaya Con Dios
Soéders Broadbean
Sea-Croft Dark Angel

Thorsvi Mannochmore
Thorsvi Kintyre

Duckstream Nian’s Cimbasso
SEJ(J)CH NOJCH Zetastar Mighty Cheyenne
Labbrets Michigan

Tisslabo Corelli

High Dreams Anacostia
Meadowlark Foyle
Kamphavets She’s The One
Limmerhultarna's Soldis
Justlike Marquez
Stawaskogens Black Viper
Atomos Extra Sockrad
Lakedown Dabbler

Férarens namn
Sofi Piehl

Sara Sundblom
Ulla Wrange

Ingrid Eriksson
Tina Ornjager

Zara Winkler
Margareta Westman
Helena Lindstrom
Daniel Brogvist
Jenny Langstrém
Urban Larsson
Marie-Louise Gissberg
Anna Werner
Kristina Raberg
Anne-Marie Berger
Ann-Maj Hjelm
Helena Lindstréom
Vanja Borjesson
Ingrid Eriksson

Eva Heljesten
Bengt Andersson
Sandra Jansson
Erling Skotner
Christine Jansson
Per Sandberg

Zara Winkler
Ingela Tellasen
Linnea Meiton
Sara Wallgren

Jan Juhlin

Annika Mansson
Anna Enell Svensson
Marie Elgstrom Claesson
Ulrica Brorén
Camilla Ahrlund
Lars Bronning

Cina Lundin

Sandra Jansson

Li Carlsson

Birgitta Enbom
Anna Liljeros
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69

18
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12
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67
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11

13

66

18

10
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15
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12

15

61

17

14

58

11

13

15

58

14

12
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15
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59

14

12

16

57

18

19
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12
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15

12
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15

13

40

13
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12
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